

### Gibson Sample Amortization Schedule

Borrowed amount : **285,000.00**  
 Payment period : **30 years**

Frequency : **Monthly**  
 Type of interest rate : **Fixed**

Number	Date	Interest rate	Payment	Interest	Principal	Balance
0						285,000.00
1	09/01/2006	<b>7.50%</b>	1,992.76	1,781.25	211.51	284,788.49
2	10/01/2006		1,992.76	1,779.93	212.83	284,575.66
3	11/01/2006		1,992.76	1,778.60	214.16	284,361.50
4	12/01/2006		1,992.76	1,777.26	215.50	284,146.00
5	01/01/2007		1,992.76	1,775.91	216.85	283,929.15
6	02/01/2007		1,992.76	1,774.56	218.20	283,710.95
7	03/01/2007		1,992.76	1,773.19	219.57	283,491.38
8	04/01/2007		1,992.76	1,771.82	220.94	283,270.44
9	05/01/2007		1,992.76	1,770.44	222.32	283,048.12
10	06/01/2007		1,992.76	1,769.05	223.71	282,824.41
11	07/01/2007		1,992.76	1,767.65	225.11	282,599.30
12	08/01/2007		1,992.76	1,766.25	226.51	282,372.79
13	09/01/2007		1,992.76	1,764.83	227.93	282,144.86
14	10/01/2007		1,992.76	1,763.41	229.35	281,915.51
15	11/01/2007		1,992.76	1,761.97	230.79	281,684.72
16	12/01/2007		1,992.76	1,760.53	232.23	281,452.49
17	01/01/2008		1,992.76	1,759.08	233.68	281,218.81
18	02/01/2008		1,992.76	1,757.62	235.14	280,983.67
19	03/01/2008		1,992.76	1,756.15	236.61	280,747.06
20	04/01/2008		1,992.76	1,754.67	238.09	280,508.97
21	05/01/2008		1,992.76	1,753.18	239.58	280,269.39
22	06/01/2008		1,992.76	1,751.68	241.08	280,028.31
23	07/01/2008		1,992.76	1,750.18	242.58	279,785.73
24	08/01/2008		1,992.76	1,748.66	244.10	279,541.63
25	09/01/2008		1,992.76	1,747.14	245.62	279,296.01
26	10/01/2008		1,992.76	1,745.60	247.16	279,048.85
27	11/01/2008		1,992.76	1,744.06	248.70	278,800.15
28	12/01/2008		1,992.76	1,742.50	250.26	278,549.89
29	01/01/2009		1,992.76	1,740.94	251.82	278,298.07
30	02/01/2009		1,992.76	1,739.36	253.40	278,044.67
31	03/01/2009		1,992.76	1,737.78	254.98	277,789.69
32	04/01/2009		1,992.76	1,736.19	256.57	277,533.12
33	05/01/2009		1,992.76	1,734.58	258.18	277,274.94
34	06/01/2009		1,992.76	1,732.97	259.79	277,015.15
35	07/01/2009		1,992.76	1,731.34	261.42	276,753.73
36	08/01/2009		1,992.76	1,729.71	263.05	276,490.68
37	09/01/2009		1,992.76	1,728.07	264.69	276,225.99
38	10/01/2009		1,992.76	1,726.41	266.35	275,959.64
39	11/01/2009		1,992.76	1,724.75	268.01	275,691.63
40	12/01/2009		1,992.76	1,723.07	269.69	275,421.94
41	01/01/2010		1,992.76	1,721.39	271.37	275,150.57
42	02/01/2010		1,992.76	1,719.69	273.07	274,877.50
43	03/01/2010		1,992.76	1,717.98	274.78	274,602.72
44	04/01/2010		1,992.76	1,716.27	276.49	274,326.23
45	05/01/2010		1,992.76	1,714.54	278.22	274,048.01

46	06/01/2010	1,992.76	1,712.80	279.96	273,768.05
47	07/01/2010	1,992.76	1,711.05	281.71	273,486.34
48	08/01/2010	1,992.76	1,709.29	283.47	273,202.87
49	09/01/2010	1,992.76	1,707.52	285.24	272,917.63
50	10/01/2010	1,992.76	1,705.74	287.02	272,630.61
51	11/01/2010	1,992.76	1,703.94	288.82	272,341.79
52	12/01/2010	1,992.76	1,702.14	290.62	272,051.17
53	01/01/2011	1,992.76	1,700.32	292.44	271,758.73
54	02/01/2011	1,992.76	1,698.49	294.27	271,464.46
55	03/01/2011	1,992.76	1,696.65	296.11	271,168.35
56	04/01/2011	1,992.76	1,694.80	297.96	270,870.39
57	05/01/2011	1,992.76	1,692.94	299.82	270,570.57
58	06/01/2011	1,992.76	1,691.07	301.69	270,268.88
59	07/01/2011	1,992.76	1,689.18	303.58	269,965.30
60	08/01/2011	1,992.76	1,687.28	305.48	269,659.82
61	09/01/2011	1,992.76	1,685.37	307.39	269,352.43
62	10/01/2011	1,992.76	1,683.45	309.31	269,043.12
63	11/01/2011	1,992.76	1,681.52	311.24	268,731.88
64	12/01/2011	1,992.76	1,679.57	313.19	268,418.69
65	01/01/2012	1,992.76	1,677.62	315.14	268,103.55
66	02/01/2012	1,992.76	1,675.65	317.11	267,786.44
67	03/01/2012	1,992.76	1,673.67	319.09	267,467.35
68	04/01/2012	1,992.76	1,671.67	321.09	267,146.26
69	05/01/2012	1,992.76	1,669.66	323.10	266,823.16
70	06/01/2012	1,992.76	1,667.64	325.12	266,498.04
71	07/01/2012	1,992.76	1,665.61	327.15	266,170.89
72	08/01/2012	1,992.76	1,663.57	329.19	265,841.70
73	09/01/2012	1,992.76	1,661.51	331.25	265,510.45
74	10/01/2012	1,992.76	1,659.44	333.32	265,177.13
75	11/01/2012	1,992.76	1,657.36	335.40	264,841.73
76	12/01/2012	1,992.76	1,655.26	337.50	264,504.23
77	01/01/2013	1,992.76	1,653.15	339.61	264,164.62
78	02/01/2013	1,992.76	1,651.03	341.73	263,822.89
79	03/01/2013	1,992.76	1,648.89	343.87	263,479.02
80	04/01/2013	1,992.76	1,646.74	346.02	263,133.00
81	05/01/2013	1,992.76	1,644.58	348.18	262,784.82
82	06/01/2013	1,992.76	1,642.41	350.35	262,434.47
83	07/01/2013	1,992.76	1,640.22	352.54	262,081.93
84	08/01/2013	1,992.76	1,638.01	354.75	261,727.18
85	09/01/2013	1,992.76	1,635.79	356.97	261,370.21
86	10/01/2013	1,992.76	1,633.56	359.20	261,011.01
87	11/01/2013	1,992.76	1,631.32	361.44	260,649.57
88	12/01/2013	1,992.76	1,629.06	363.70	260,285.87
89	01/01/2014	1,992.76	1,626.79	365.97	259,919.90
90	02/01/2014	1,992.76	1,624.50	368.26	259,551.64
91	03/01/2014	1,992.76	1,622.20	370.56	259,181.08
92	04/01/2014	1,992.76	1,619.88	372.88	258,808.20
93	05/01/2014	1,992.76	1,617.55	375.21	258,432.99
94	06/01/2014	1,992.76	1,615.21	377.55	258,055.44
95	07/01/2014	1,992.76	1,612.85	379.91	257,675.53
96	08/01/2014	1,992.76	1,610.47	382.29	257,293.24
97	09/01/2014	1,992.76	1,608.08	384.68	256,908.56